Employee Compensation Information

Superintendent & District Staff Whose Salary Exceeds $100,000

Position

Salary
Excess Life Insurance
Cash in Lieu

Insurance:
Life Insurance
Long Term Disability
Health
Dental
Vision

Mandatory Benefits:
FICA (Employer)
Retirement

Total Compensation

For Calendar Year 2024

Superintendent

124,709.70
213.72
2,500.00

127,423.42

336.60
384.24
1,332.96
188.52

2,242.32

9,260.37
49,231.88

58,492.25

188,157.99
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