Employee Compensation Information Superintendent & District Staff Whose Salary Exceeds \$100,000 For Calendar Year 2024

Position	Superintendent
Salary	124,709.70
Excess Life Insurance	213.72
Cash in Lieu	2,500.00
	127,423.42
Insurance:	
Life Insurance	336.60
Long Term Disability	384.24
Health	-
Dental	1,332.96
Vision	188.52
	2,242.32
Mandatory Benefits:	
FICA (Employer)	9,260.37
Retirement	49,231.88
	58,492.25
Total Compensation	188,157.99